Email: sales@femaforks.com     Website: www.femaforks.com
3 Perin Road     North Little Rock, AR  72118     (901)286-4200
~ Proudly offering Pallet Forks MADE IN THE USA ~
v. 10132020
(901)286-4200     Email: sales@femaforks.com     Website: www.femaforks.com
Class 2 STD Tapered Pallet Forks
SIZE CAPACITY (PER PAIR)
1.18x3x42 2,200

  Made in the USA
v. 10132020
(901)286-4200     Email: sales@femaforks.com     Website: www.femaforks.com
Fork Mounted
Swivel Hooks
•	 Fork Mounted Swivel Hooks
for Telehandlers and Mast Style
Forklifts
•	 Slips on Fork Tines
•	 Holds the hook at 24” on center
•	 Standard Pocket size 3 1/2” x 7 1/2”
Model
Number
Description Fork Pocket Spacing Weight List Price
MFSH-6 6,000 lb Swivel Hook 14.50” min/30.00” max 137 lbs Call for price
MFSH-10 10,000 lb Swivel Hook 14.50” min/30.00” max 142 lbs Call for price
MFSH-14 14,000 lb Swivel Hook 14.50” min/30.00” max 147 lbs Call for price
Wide Frame Swivel Hooks
MFSH-10W 10,000 lb Wide Frame Swivel Hook 20.00” min/36.00” max 155 lbs Call for price
MFSH-14W 14,000 lb Wide Frame Swivel Hook 20.00” min/36.00” max 160 lbs Call for price
High Capacity Swivel Hooks
for Large Forklifts and
Wheel Loaders
•	 High Capacity Swivel Hooks
•	 Slips on Fork Tines
•	 Holds the hook at 24” on center
•	 Standard Pocket size 3 1/2” x 9 1/2”
Model
Number
Description Fork Pocket Spacing Weight List Price
MFSH-22 22,000 lb Swivel Hook 22.50” min/42.00” max 380 lbs Call for price
MFSH-30 30,000 lb Swivel Hook 22.50” min/42.00” max 395 lbs Call for price
SMART HOOK TECHNOLOGY AVAILABLE ON THIS ATTACHMENT
  Made in the USA
  Made in the USA
v. 10132020